Match 4 - Marske Beach

Results
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7 fished

Bernard Westgarth
Joel Iddison

Nick Westgarth
Stan Preston

Dan Redling

Josh Shutt

Mike Gray

Longest round fish
Longest flat fish

14 fish caught

Number of fish
6
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Weaver
Flounder

17-Jul-16

11 Flounders, 2 Weavers, 1 Dab

5 Flounders, 1 Weaver
2 Flounders, 1 Dab

2 Flounders, 1 Weaver
2 Flounders

0

0

0

Bernard & Nick Westgarth
Joel Iddison

4-8pm

Length
111cm
64cm
51cm
51cm

10cm
28cm

Weight
15.50z
130z
70z
11.50z

10z
8oz



